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State Election Commission -Delhi 
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi -2022 

FORM 18 

Return of Election 

[See Rule 83] 

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No. and Name : 74 CHANDNI CHOWK 

SI. No. 
Number of Valid votes polled 

8774 
7558 
2715 

Name of candidate 

PUNARDEEP SINGH SAWHNEY 
RAVINDER KUMAR 
RAHUL SHARMA 
PARVEEN BEHAL 
NOTA 
VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA 

MEENAKSHI 

406 
13 

42 
24 

19654| 
Total number of valid votes Polled 

Total number of rejected Votes 

Total number of tendered Votes 

Total number of voters recorded as NOTA 
135 

PUNARDEEP SINGH SAWHNEY (name) of AAM AADMI PARTY 1-B. ASHOKA APARTMENTS 7, RAJPUR ROAD CIVIL LINE 
l declare that 

DELHI-110054 (address) has been duly elected to fill the seat. 

Place:lni bubnn 
Returning Officer 

Date O7- 12- 202 

Office 
Kurning 

2S 

Vard--73, 74, 

httns: l/pp.seçdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=Form188mWCode=748mACNo=0&mPartNO=U&mOreNOUmbate=0&miDate=0&mRType=&mFType=&mPCode=0&mDType=DELHI&mWHel... 1/1 
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